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
Hurry It won't last long. So tor 
appointment to see call.

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

G. I. Resole
FP. $1§,500 3 bdrm, 1V4 baths, 
w to w carpet, drapes, auto, wash' 
*r, dryer A, stove Included. Double 
garage, sprinklers A patio. 53 H 
Norton St., No. Torrance.

FR 2-1478

FR 5-6833

Money for Your 
Real Estate Needs

Plenty of PRIVATE MONEY for im- 
medlete purchase of trust deeds

Reelty Loans & Investments
J. C. MILLB*, Realtor 

11277 Crenshaw Blvd.
R 8-1269 OR 4-3322

$ We Buy $
2nd Trust Deeds 
14135 So, Vermont

Gardena 
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$MOO et 10% at $70 MT mon. Sec. 
ond Trust Deed, 4 bedroom 2 bath 

home. 
  D BOOTH FR

NIIO MONBY? Will make second 
trust deeds. Call Dick Mirier at 

PR *-5M§

$1995 Dn., $54 Mo.
Full price 17795, two bedroom stuc­ 
co only 2 year* old Hardwood 
floors, garage, lawn, fence, neer 
store and school, $2000 under mar­ 
ket price, also 3 bedroom with 1 
& 2 baths, Phone TE 5-5430.

Builder* Liquidation Office 
or. C. 233rd St. A S. Avalon Blvd.

BARGAIN
M 2 'i ACRE *40USE, 2 UNITS t, 
GARAGE, SUITABLE FOR BUSI­ 
NESS OR STOCK. $15,000 TERMS. 
% acre available ne*t doer else. 
Phone IMpIre 9-4171 or see at 11 IS 
W. 190th St., O»ro>na, after 2 p.m. 
(Between Vermont & Normandle. 
Close to Shell, Douglas l> Harvey.)

By Owner N. Torrance 
3 Bedroom G.I. Resale

I'/i baths, service porch, carpeting, 
drapes, fireplace, 2 car garage. 
Fenced $14,000. Cash to O.I. loen.

18808 Patronclla DA 9-5417
3 BEDROOM, 3 years old. Stucco, 

hardwood floors, garage, $9,$SO. 
Reasonable Down. Open Sun. 11 ta 
3. Owner 1411 E. 215th PI., Torrance

2 BDRM house with sun room,
Iaro4 lot 99 x 110. Make offer.'
2321 W. 227 St. DA 4-3444

Homes for Sale 86

Back to School Clearance 
$795 DOWN

Immaculate 3-bedroom home with hardwood floors, tile stall shower and 
bath, disposal, thermostat, wardrobe closets and loads of cabinet space. 
Thli Little beauty hat a 4V»% loan. Vet or non-vet. Out of state credit 
o.k. Immediate possession If desired. Near schools and shopping. Land­ 
scaped and completely fenced yard with large detached double garage. 
Only 115,943 full price.

$995 DOWN
For this desirable 3-bedroom, 2-bath home. Hardwood floors, disposal, 
knotty pine cablnes, wardrobe closets, wall to wall carpets, in rear 
living room motif. Looking out onto a patio In the back yard. Drapes 
are also Included. Back yard fully fenced and large double garage. 4'/«% 
loan to vet or non-vet. Out-of-state credit o.k.

. CORNER LOT
Hare Is a real beauty with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace, hardwood floors, 
open kitchen and breakfast bar, rear living room and open beamed cell- 
Ings, knotty pine cabinets, wardrobe closets and nicely landscaped yard 
with a block wall, patio and large double BArage. $1395 down and a
*'/»% loan One year old.

REAL CHARMER!
Lovely 2-bedroom home Is neat as a pin, has hardwood floors, fenced 
and landscaped yard and In delightful area. Detached garage with alley 
entrance, only $12,600 full price, SI500 down. Seeing Is believing Near 
shopping and main conveniences.

A STEAL FOR 
THE DISCRIMINATING BUYER

If vou feel that vour present situation does not reaulre 3 bedrooms 
It would definitely be to your advantage to see this home. This 2-bedroom 
home Is situated on a highly desirable corner lot In West Torrance. It 
has narque floors, covered with wall to wall carpets. Professional bult 
rumpus room with a fireplace that can he converted to a barbecue. Has 
to be seen to be appreciated. Also Included Is a built-in dishwasher, a 
breakfast bar, garbage disposal and lots of extras. Lovely landscaping In
  picturesque back yard setting. Fully fenced and a large 2-car gaarge 
make this the home buy of the year. Available with 4% G. I . loan to vet or non-vet

Fantastic Full Price of $12,500
HURRY TO MAKE YOUR OFFER ON THE DOWN PAYMENT

READY REALTY
22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552

20714 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3468

Open Til Dark

Easy Living
A very nice 3 bedroom home with
2 fireplaces, w/w carpeting, drapes, 
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
(Just East of Prairie Ave.)

Dont' Delay, These Will Go Fast

Open House Sunday, 1 to 6 p.m.
Hollywood Riviera 

Have a Full House?
A place for everything In this two- 
level contemporary. 

3 Bedroom & Rumpus Room
3 Baths - 2 Fireplaces 

With large laundry and storage 
rooms. Park-like settlnp win near­ 
by recreation facilities for the 
youngsters $7000 down will finance. 
Owner has left this area and re­ 
duced the price to 179,750 for Im­ 
mediate action. Let's get off the 
open house tour and get down to 
real value! Shown by appointment.

ED BOOTH, Realtor

FR 5-6833
336 Vista Del Mar 
Hollywood Riviera

(Across from Plush Horse)

$495 DOWN
Move in Today!

195 W. Ocean St. (228th)
(l block west of Main) 

3 bedrooms & garage. Only 2 years 
old. Bargain price $9995 and only 
$85 ppr month

G. I. Resale
I % Bath, 3-bedroom home. 
Near new Broadway Sears 
Shopping Center. Features 
enclosed garden, roofed 
patio, landscaped yard, 
double garage, choice 
4'/2% loan- £   this now. 
Submit $1750 down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shopping; 

Center

Homes for S«le> 86

WILSON 
REALTY

Hawthornr Blvrl U7th St.

OS 6-01 88
$995 DOWN

No Other Cost
G.I. Resale, 41/2%
This 3 bedroom home In only 3 
years old and It located lust south 
of the new May Co. It features 
hardwood floors, wall to well car­ 
peting, water softener, stove, Stall 
shower, spacious wardrobe closets, 
and It available for vet or non vet. 
Out of state credit O.K. Call now 
and move In today.

FR 5-0532

JUST LUCKY
I guess. We were able to pick UP 
two 2-bedrm. homes In the park 
eree of Walterla. Bo'h of these 
jewels are on R-2 lots with plenty 
of room for a unit In the back. 
The payments are reasonable and 
the homes are In good cond. Come 
look at them today Call Dick Mil­ 
ler Realty, FR 55535, for an Im­ 
mediately showing.

DICK MILLER REALTY
23850 Hawthorne Blvd.

Torr«nc«

Rooming House, close In, $450. mo. 
Income. Good terms.

2 bedroom home, nice condition, llv- 
Ingroom carpeted, lots of tile, hard­ 
wood floors, yard completely fenced. 
R-3 zone. $11,950.

105 FT on Torrance Blvd. this valu­ 
able business corner Is strategical­ 
ly located between downtown Tor­ 
rance and the Civic Center.

Near Catholic Church and school. 
Well kept older home, fireplace, 
furnace, tile, 'irge kitchen. $13,950.

NEAR HALLDALE SCHOOL 3 
bdrm. stucco on large corner lot. 
2 car garage. Beautiful yard and 
patio, $16,000.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Budget Priced
3-Bedroom home in handy 
location. Features family 
kitchen, hardwood floors, 
stucco exterior, garage, 
block fenced yard. Hurry 
for this. Try $950 down. 
$12,500 total.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shop. Center)

For Clean People
3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
Full Price $17,695

This exceptional O.I. Resale, Is 
located on a corner lot one block 
from a ma lor shopping center. It 
features rear living room, hardwood 
floors, large kitchen, lots of tile, 
disposal, spacious wardrobe closets, 
double detached g«r«g«, large vard, 
and many other modern features. 
Monthly payments of only $98 In­ 
cluded taxes and Insurance. For ap­ 
pointment to see call

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

Jumme-f Cottage)* 

and Retorts

FOR RENT modern moutaln cabin. 
Green Valley Lake, Calif. Between 
Big Bear 8. Lake Arrowhead. Ele­ 
vation 7,000 ft. Fishing Swimming 
ect. _ _ _ _ PA 0-0895

Lot» for Sal* (Business 

and Residential) 92

LOT 

LOT 

LOT

ROLLING HILLS
102x220 $7250

Low down terms

GARDENA AREA
58x115 $6750

Low down terms

ROLLING HILLS
143x190 $8700

Low down terms

Rouses for Rant 
(Unfurnished) 116

2 BDRM. UNFURNISHED HOUSE.
Hardwood floors, very large yard,
double garage. Nice district, close
to schools & transportation, $85.

FA 8-6865

ousts for Rant 
(Furnished) 117

FURNISHED or UNFURNISHED, 1V« 
bdrm. house. Fenced In yard, tots 
OK. $60 per mo. Inquire at 1416 
W. 256 In rear.

r
FURN. 3 room cottage. Redec. Water 

garbage pd. Adults. 25830 S. Penne 
Ave., Lomlta.

2 BDRM. FURN. HOUSE. For fur­ 
ther Information call 

DA 6-7961

5 ROOM HOUSE. Adults only. 
block off Madrona.

3462 Marlcopa

^partm«nts for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

VALUE
I & 2 Bdrm. $59.50 & Up

Large beautiful apartments. Newlv 
decorated, spacious lawns, water 
& gardening paid. KIDS OK.

556 E. 23 1st St. TE 4-3454 I
Avalon Village Unit No. 2

(3 miles N. of Wllmlngton) lav

FURNISHED or
UNFURNISHED
New   Deluxe

3 Bedroom Apt.
3719 w. 174th St., Torrance 

Manager on premises, DA 3-2353
or Call 

OR 1-7726 OR 8-3301

AAODERN 1-BEDROOM APT. ft ga­ 
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances Spacious lawns. $65 
Stove & Refrigerator available. Also 
furnished Apts.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 St.

FA 8 8502
BRAND NEW 1 bedrm. apt. built-in 

stove, refrigerator, gar. disposal. 
Hot & cold water pd. Garage, $75. 
25346*4 Oak St., See Marg In rear.

$50   1 bedroom near 223rd & 
Flgueroa. Adults only. DA 6-2820. 
After 5 p.m. week-days. Anytime 
week-ends.

NEW DELUXE 2 bedroom. Ocean 
view. Built-in stove. Hermosa. Large 
rooms & closets. 1142 Manhattan 
Ave Adults. FR 9-6023

NEWLY decorated one bdrm. apt., dis­ 
posal, TV lack, Venetian blinds, 
laundry facilities. 820 Amapola. 

FA 8-4877

2 BDRM. dlxe apts. Garage, garb, 
dlsp., lawn. Nr. school & shops, 
$65 & $90. 17341 S. Denker, Gardena 

PL 8-5861

$68.50 NEAR NEW spacious one bdrm 
front apt. Garage. Adults. No dogs. 
912 Sartorl. FR 4-3M4

2 BEDROOM apt., partly furnished. 
Newlv p«lnt»d, $70.

FR 6-3555 or DA 9-5237

$66.50, 2 Bedroom. Just redecorated. 
Children welcome, 20613 S. Vermont, 
Torrance. DA 4-2553.

$54 50, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
O.K 20613 S. Vermont, Torrance. 
DA 4.2553.

$49 One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont, Torranc?. DA 4-2553.

S FRED R. f 
TEVEN 

REALTOR

DA 9-1168

|neome Property for Sale 94

RENT FREE!
Well, practically anyway I We have 
  77x80' store with a *« bath. Plus 
1-bdrm. apts that rent for $AO ea. 
Use the store for your business, 
live upstairs or rent them out. 
(Can have occupancy now ) This 
location Is not the greatest for 
walk-by, but Is perfect for any type 
of service outlet. Located on a 
heavily traveled blvd. In Redondo 
Beach. The down payment pain­ 
less since they are asking only 
$2000 down, payments of only $180 
month, full price $20,000. Call Dick 
Miller Realty, FR 5-5535 for an 
Immediate showing.

DICK ^AILLER REALTY
35850 Hawthorne Blvd.

Torrance

BLUE CHIP 
SPECIAL

$210 Income plus 2 bdrm owner untt 
payment $147.87. $<WOO down will 
handle this fantastic deal.

Cjiism-Moody
20242 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431
Salesmen Needed

$1200 DOWN
G. I. Resale

Full Price $15,950
This lovely 3 bedroom home Is lo­ 
cated south of the new May Co. It 
features rear living room with 
beamed celling, open bar type 
kitchen, natural wood cabinets, 
hardwood floors, stall showers, lots 
of tile, spacious wardrobe closets, 
double drtached garage, large yard 
completely fenced, and Is beautifully 
landscaped both front and back. 
Vacant so Immediate possession If 
desired. For appointment to see call

DA 4-4995 FR 5-0532

SOUTHWOOD
By Owner 

4205 Carmen, Tor.
OPEN - 3 Bedroom, 1% beth, 
large double garage. Fenced yard. 
Knotty pine cabinets, much tile, 
water softener, garbaee disposal. 
Sprinkler system. 4't% loan on 
this. Recently redecorated borne.
117,9X1.

FR 6-6443

IN THE COUNTY
3 bedrooms, hardwood floors, l'« 
baths, 2-car garage. $1000 down, 
$90 month.

Albert Z. England
Realtor 

2230 W. Sepulveda, Torr.
DA 6-2633

Eve's FA 8-1192

Nice 3 bedroom or ? bedroom and 
den home. Wall to wall carpeting. 
Fully weatherstripped end Insulated. 
Large fenced yard. 112,500 Full 
Price.
18308 S. St. Andrews PI.
Torrance. Call DA 3-0581

Anytime After S p.m.

$295 Moves You in
Vecanf   - Immediate Possession

Out of Town Credit O.K. 
Like new 2 & 3 bedroom stucco 
homes. Hardwood floors, garage, 
lawn, fenced, close to store and 
schools, 4 tots O.K. Open tor In­ 
spection. Phone TE 5 5430

jllders Liquidation Office
St. 4 S. Avalon Blvd.

gusinest Properties 

For Sale or Lease 96

SCOTTY'S 
RED DOOR

Used Furniture Store 
Doing good business 
73! E. FOURTH ST.

LONG BEACH 
HE 4-1S35

$tor«s A Offices for

Rent or Loaso 115
******~*****S+***l***S*L*~***^S*>S*^^

Insurance Man
Wanted to share aciive 
Real Estate office & oper 
ate Insurance department.

DA 5-0600 OR 0-3313

116

LARGE 2 hdrm. apt. for rent, $70. 
1338 W. 253 Street. . NE 8-6941 or 

FA 8-3411

BDRM. 8, garage. Utilities Pd.
Couple preferred, $65. 2334 W. 229th
St. DA 6-6153

$65. IS DAYS free. Ibedrm. modern, 
gar. disposal. Built-in oven etc 
25325 Frampton Ave. Harbor City.

Apartments for Rent

(Furnished) 120

NICE Clean modern 1-bedroom, »  
room apartment, In Torrance, close 
to Hospital and Catholic Church. 
Walklnq distance to town, trans­ 
portation and stores, has natural 
beamed ceilings, refrigerator and 
stove, built Ins. garage, $79.50 mo. 
Call FA 8-3637.

MODERN, furnished single end )  
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room.
Utilities paid. FA 
answer DA 6-8880,

8-9259, W no

MODERN 1-BEORM. APT. and     
raae. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-storv with private front and rear 
entrances Spacious lawns, $85. Also 
unfurnished.

JO-SANORA GARDEN CTS.
Mgr., 1435 W. 21» St.

FA 1-8502

FURNISHED 3 RM., 1 bdrm. ant. 
with garbage disposal & thermo­ 
stat. Garage. $67.50 Inquire 1438 W. 
223 St. 6 blocks So. of Carson, 5 
East of Western, or call FR 4-3434

NICELY furnlohed 1-b*droom epert- 
ment. Garaa*. Adults. Near bue, 
Stores. Lomita $85. 2453 Via Son- 
oma, Palos Verdes. FR 3-550S 
FR 53831 , DA 4-3MO

APARTMENTS end rooms, S10  Ad 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St.,

Rooms for Rent 123

WANT Christian woman to share mv 
home- Private room. Near shopping 
Center. 18613 Avalon, Gardena.

SLEEPING ROOM, MS Mo. Privet* 
entrance, private bath, no cooking 
privileges. DA 3-2353   OR 8-J301

oom end B«c«rd 125

HOUSE. Would like to share 
with couple or mature responsible 
woman. FR 6-1837 evenings or 
Saturdays. ____ _ _ _ .

Dentals, Commercial 129
*>____   j _«- .- .r jf .«-«- if l  -----   I

tor Rent 

(Unfurnished)

BEDROOM HOUSE, 
Chlldern OK.

FR t-«40f

MS month.

$45 ONE bedroom cortege, call Mrs. 
Hoff. 716-A Amapola.

PA 1-4421 or PR 5-51*7

ONE BDMM. HOUSE tor rent. Adults 
only. No p*ts. $55 per mo. After 
5 p.m. DA 6-1359

I BDRM. HOUSE unfurn., MS. 1461
W. 171 st., Gardena. Lots of yard.

DA 9-4015

3 BDRM., W. to W. carpeting, drapes. 
Children O.K. No pets. $150 per 
mo. DA 9-7928

CLEAN ONE BDRM. 4 carport, no 
pets. Weter t, trash pick-up paid 
21315 S. Flgueroe St. TE 24203

2 BDRM, carpet, drapes, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal. Children 10 yrs or 
elder. No pets._______FA I-723S

$70 - Smell 2 bdrm. house, 1 child 
OK. No pets. See et 25335 Walnut 
St., Lomlte. Cell PR 5-9395

$50   Just painted one bdrm, yard, 
tarage. Adults. 927 Arlington (ott 
Torrance) Blvd.) DA 4-3*6)

NO RECESSION
at the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our fen-
ants.

Rooms et reasonable rate* 
Dally or Weekly

FREE TV
Phone for reservations

FA 8-9791
£«nt*lt> Miscellaneous 131

Action Rentals
2 BIG LOCATIONS

Wl RENT EVERYTHINO

Trucks   Trailers   
Skip Loaders   Tools.

All Kinds of Equipment

18141 S. Western
DA 3-U81

13316 S. Western
FA 1-22*1 or DA 3-1*70

to Rent

WANTED to rent or lease 1 bdrm 
house, to $115. will P*y f««. 

DA 3-OM7
^


